
BUS 20 - BENNINGTON   GBS
6:25 AM  232 S. Bennington Rd 
6:26 AM 181 S. Bennington Rd
6:27 AM S. Bennington Rd  @ Paradise Dr
6:28 AM  84 S. Bennington Rd
6:30 AM  Bennington Country Store
6:31 AM 9 Bible Hill Rd   
6:32 AM 35 Bible Hill Rd    
6:33 AM 174 Bible Hill Rd
6:34 AM Bible Hill Rd @ Balch Farm Rd   
6:35 AM 311 Bible Hill Rd
6:44 AM Gillis Hill Rd @ Bus Turnaround
6:46 AM 68 Gillis Hill Rd    
6:50 AM 486 N. Bennington Rd
6:51 AM 529 N. Bennington Rd      
6:52 AM 33 Pine Meadows Rd         
6:53 AM 69 Pine Meadows Rd    
6:54 AM 133 Pine Meadows Rd     
6:55 AM 556 N. Bennington Rd    
6:57 AM 275 N. Bennington Rd
6:59 AM 31 Durgin Rd
7:00 AM 57 Durgin Rd
7:01 AM Durgin Rd  @ D.D.D. sign     
7:03 AM 17 Merril Dr     
7:04 AM 22 Depot St
7:05 AM 12 Depot St


	HM-20

